
YURA'S MADE TO ORDER
Please allow 10-15 minutes to prepare.

yura_madison_ave

BREAKFAST

Scrambled, Over Easy or Sunny-Side-Up
buttered toast and twice-baked potatoes

$8.25

AVAILABLE ALL DAY

Everyday Eggs

pork sausage
bacon
avocado (1/4)

$9.95

Your choice of one filling:

Our Famous Rolled Omelets
Served with twice-baked potatoes 
and a wedge of cornbread
        egg whites extra $1.50
        extra egg $2.50

$8.50

$9.50
$9.50

Fried or Scrambled Eggs on a Roll
with cheese (cheddar, goat, Swiss,
                     American or Monterey)
with bacon
with pork sausage

$1.50Chicken Fingers
by the each

Chicken Caesar
Chicken Lucas 
Greek
Arugula, Endive & Radicchio

$14.00
$14.00
$11.00
$12.00

Salads

YuraMadisonAve

www.yura.nyc

each additional filling $2.75

onions
roasted tomato
fresh tomato
lettuce
spinach
mushroom
cheddar

each additional filling $1.75

$7.50

with pure maple syrup
$9.50Buttermilk Pancakes

served with milk & cinnamon
$6.25Steel-Cut Oatmeal

Scrambled eggs, Prague ham 
and imported Swiss cheese

$9.50Grilled Breakfast Wrap

$3.50
$3.75
$3.50
$5.50
$3.00
$1.75
$1.50
$  .75
$. .75

Sides
bacon
pork sausage
Prague ham
twice-baked potatoes
sliced avocado
cheese
chipotle mayo
cream cheese
raspberry preserves

GRAB-'N-GO
READY NOW

Tuna Salad (1/2 pint)
Egg Salad (1/2 pint)

$8.50
$7.50

Fresh Roast Turkey on Rye
Roast Beef & Frizzled Onions
Avocado with Basil on 5-grain Bread
Beets, Avocado, Goat Cheese
Tuna Salad on Raisin-Pecan Bread
Roast Chicken with Chive Mayo
Egg Salad on 5-Grain Bread
Smoked Turkey Pinwheels (6-pack)
Asian Chicken Wrap

$13.00
$11.50
$9.25
$9.75
$9.00
$9.00
$7.75
$10.00
$6.50

Sandwiches

Prague Ham & Swiss on French Baguettine
Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese
Roast Chicken with Chive Mayo
Roast Beef & Frizzled Onions
Chicken Salad

$7.50
$7.75
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50

Mini Sandwiches

Prague ham $3.50



Please allow 10-15 minutes to prepare.

Place your same-day order 
for pick-up or delivery 
by phone or in person:

212-860-1707

YURA'S MADE TO ORDER
yura_madison_ave

LUNCH

from the panini press and grill

AVAILABLE AFTER 10:30 AM

SANDWICHES

$15.00The YURA Burger
6 oz. all-beef burger, American cheese, 
chipotle sauce on a crusty roll with French fries and
all the fixin's
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$7.75Grilled Cheese

$9.75Grilled Ham & Cheese

$13.00Grilled Chicken Breast Panini
mozzarella, roasted tomatoes, 
basil sauce and fresh basil

$13.50Chicken Picnic
fried chicken fingers, homemade coleslaw and
pickles, chive mayo on a crusty roll

$14.50Grilled Tuna Melt on Rye

$9.50Classic B.L.T.

$15.75Salmon & Avocado B.L.T.
(Available ONLY on Saturdays)

$12.50Chicken Fingers & Fries

$15.75Buttermilk Fried Chicken
white & dark meats served with
mashed potatoes and poultry cream gravy

$15.00Warm Chicken, Apple & Beet Salad
marinated chicken breast, mesclun, beets, green
apple, goat cheese with a honey-Dijon vinaigrette

$9.00House Salad
lettuce, roasted tomato, cucumber

SALADS

ENTREES

SIDES

$6.00
$6.00
$3.00
$1.50

French fries
½ pint of mashed potatoes
spicy cole slaw (4 oz)
salad dressing side (4 oz)

$15.00Grilled Roast Turkey & Swiss on Rye
spicy coleslaw and Russian dressing,
toasted on rye bread

$9.00Mac & Four Cheeses
Bleu, Swiss, Fontina, Parmesan


