YURA'S MADE TO ORDER

Please allow 10-15 minutes to prepare.



www.yura.nyc



BREAKFAST

AVAILABLE ALL DAY

<u>Everyday Eggs</u>	\$8.25	Buttermilk Pancakes	\$9.50
Scrambled, Over Easy or Sunny-Side-Up buttered toast and twice-baked potatoes Our Famous Rolled Omelets		with pure maple syrup	
	\$9.95	Steel-Cut Oatmeal	\$6.25
		served with milk & cinnamon	
Served with twice-baked potatoes and a wedge of cornbread		Grilled Breakfast Wrap Scrambled eggs, Prague ham	\$9.50
and a weage or combread		Scrambled eggs, Frague nam	

egg whites extra \$1.50 extra egg \$2.50

Your choice of **one** filling:

pork sausage onions
bacon roasted tomato
avocado (1/4) fresh tomato
lettuce
spinach
Prague ham \$3.50

Prague ham \$3.50

mushroom
cheddar
each additional filling \$1.75

Fried or Scrambled Eggs on a Roll \$7.50

with cheese (cheddar, goat, Swiss, American or Monterey) \$8.50

with bacon\$9.50with pork sausage\$9.50

<u>Sides</u>	
bacon	\$3.50
pork sausage	\$3.75
Prague ham	\$3.50
twice-baked potatoes	\$5.50
sliced avocado	\$3.00
cheese	\$1.75
chipotle mayo	\$1.50
cream cheese	\$.75
raspberry preserves	\$75

and imported Swiss cheese

Roast Beef & Frizzled Onions

Chicken Salad

\$7.50

\$7.50

GRAB-'N-GO

READY NOW

Chicken Fingers	\$1.50	<u>Sandwiches</u>	
by the each	Ψ1.50	Fresh Roast Turkey on Rye	\$13.00
		Roast Beef & Frizzled Onions	\$11.50
Salads		Avocado with Basil on 5-grain Bread	\$9.25
Chicken Caesar	\$14.00	Beets, Avocado, Goat Cheese	\$9.75
Chicken Lucas	\$14.00	Tuna Salad on Raisin-Pecan Bread	\$9.00
Greek	\$11.00	Roast Chicken with Chive Mayo	\$9.00
Arugula, Endive & Radicchio	\$12.00	Egg Salad on 5-Grain Bread	\$7.75
		Smoked Turkey Pinwheels (6-pack)	\$10.00
Tuna Salad (1/2 pint)	\$8.50	Asian Chicken Wrap	\$6.50
Egg Salad (1/2 pint)	\$7.50	Mini Sandwiches	
		Prague Ham & Swiss on French Baguettine	\$7.50
		Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese	\$7.75
		Roast Chicken with Chive Mayo	\$7.50

YURA'S MADE TO ORDER

Please allow 10-15 minutes to prepare.



www.yura.nyc



LUNCH

AVAILABLE AFTER 10:30 AM

SANDWICHES

from the panini press and grill

SALADS

from the paritiff press and griff			
The YURA Burger \$15.00 6 oz. all-beef burger, American cheese, chipotle sauce on a crusty roll with French fries and all the fixin's		Warm Chicken, Apple & Beet Salad \$15.00 marinated chicken breast, mesclun, beets, green apple, goat cheese with a honey-Dijon vinaigrette	
Grilled Cheese	\$7.75	House Salad lettuce, roasted tomato, cucumber	\$9.00
Grilled Ham & Cheese	\$9.75	<u>ENTREES</u>	
Grilled Chicken Breast Panini mozzarella, roasted tomatoes, basil sauce and fresh basil	\$13.00	Mac & Four Cheeses Bleu, Swiss, Fontina, Parmesan	\$9.00
Chicken Picnic fried chicken fingers, homemade coleslaw and pickles, chive mayo on a crusty roll	\$13.50	Chicken Fingers & Fries	\$12.50
Classic B.L.T.	\$9.50	Buttermilk Fried Chicken white & dark meats served with mashed potatoes and poultry cream gravy	\$15.75
Salmon & Avocado B.L.T. (Available ONLY on Saturdays)	\$15.75	<u>SIDES</u>	
Grilled Tuna Melt on Rye	\$14.50	French fries	\$6.00
Grilled Roast Turkey & Swiss on Rye spicy coleslaw and Russian dressing, toasted on rye bread	\$15.00	½ pint of mashed potatoes spicy cole slaw (4 oz) salad dressing side (4 oz)	\$6.00 \$3.00 \$1.50

Place your same-day order for pick-up or delivery by phone or in person: 212-860-1707